
 

School of Allied Health Sciences Enrollment 

Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Communicative Disorders 

Health Care Administration 

Public Health 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

24 

99 

37 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

2           21           0             1 

17          71           1            10 

3           22           2            10 

22         114          3            21           160 

TOTAL, School of Allied Health Sciences                   136                         24 

 

School of Business 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Fall 2000 
 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Accounting 

Business Administration 

Business Education 

Economics 

Finance 

Management 

Marketing 

Office Administration 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

276 

488 

25 

16 

82 

142 

149 

6 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

63         173          8            32 

192        224         18           54 

6           13           1             5 

7            8            0             1 

30          42           5             5 

74          47           9            12 

74          62           4             9 

1            1            0             4 

447        570         45          122         1184 

TOTAL, School of Business                                         1017                       167 

 

School of Education 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Fall 2000 
 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Child Care & Family Education 

Early Childhood Education 

Educational Adm & Supervision 

Educational Technology 

Elementary Education 

Guidance & Counseling 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec 

Reading 

Rehabilitation Services 

Secondary Education 

Social Science Education 

Special Education 

Teacher Education 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

112 

34 

129 

15 

525 

136 

175 

3 

27 

14 

17 

81 

24 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

4           39           1            68 

5           16           5             8 

28          37          26           38 

6            6            0             3 

86         324          9           106 

12          33          15           76 

109         45          14            7 

0            0            0             3 

6           16           0             5 

1            4            1             8 

11           3            2             1 

7           47           2            25 

2            4            1            17 

277        574         76          365         1292 

TOTAL, School of Education                                        851                        441 



 

School of Engineering 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Fall 2000 
 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Civil Engineering Computer 

Engineering Telecommunication 

Engineering 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

15 

60 

6 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

13           2            0             0 

41          18           1             0 

5            1            0             0 

59          21           1             0             81 

TOTAL, School of Engineering                                      80                           1 

 

School of Liberal Arts 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Fall 2000 
 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Art 

Clinical Psychology 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 

Criminology 

English 

Foreign Languages 

History 

Mass Communications 

Music (Piano Performance) 

Music Education 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Public Administration 

Public Policy & Administration 

Sociology 

Speech 

Urban & Regional Planning 

Urban Studies 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

63 

29 

285 

30 

163 

4 

63 

216 

17 

84 

119 

219 

37 

36 

69 

93 

19 

22 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

34          26           2             1 

4           16           4             5 

131        123         15           16 

11           8            4             7 

35          98           6            24 

0            2            0             2 

36          16           4             7 

82         110          6            18 

10           6            0             1 

55          18           3             8 

45          64           5             5 

45         158          3            13 

7           10           6            14 

4           15           3            14 

11          16          14           28 

18          70           2             3 

11           7            1             0 

8           12           0             2 

547        775         78          168         1568 

TOTAL, School of Liberal Arts                                     1322                       246 



 

School of Science & Technology Enrollment 

Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Biology 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Environmental Science 

Hazardous Materials Mngt 

Industrial Arts Education 

Industrial Technology 

Mathematics 

Mathematics Education 

Meteorology 

Physics 

Science Education 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

658 

66 

463 

35 

8 

15 

209 

62 

25 

20 

19 

3 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

153        436         20           49 

26          30           4             6 

223        166         41           33 

7            6           10           12 

2            3            0             3 

9            4            2             0 

154         40          14            1 

34          15           9             4 

5           17           0             3 

5           13           1             1 

11           8            0             0 

0            3            0             0 

629        741        101         112         1583 

TOTAL, School of Science & Technology                  1370                       213 

 

School of Social Work 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Fall 2000 
 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Social Work 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

375 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

45         280         11           39 

45         280         11           39           375 

TOTAL, School of Social Work                                     325                         50 

 

Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Fall 2000 
 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Undecided Majors 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

577 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

153        168         84          172 

153        168         84          172          577 

TOTAL, Undecided Majors                                            321                        256 

 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Fall 2000 
 

 
DISCIPLINE 

School of Allied Health Sciences 

School of Business 

School of Education 

School of Engineering 

School of Liberal Arts 

School of Science & Technology 

School of Social Work 

Undecided Majors 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

160 

1184 

1292 

81 

1568 

1583 

375 

577 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

22         114          3            21 

447        570         45          122 

277        574         76          365 

59          21           1             0 

547        775         77          169 

629        741        101         112 

45         280         11           39 

153        168         84          172 

2179      3243       398        1000        6820 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY                                                     5422                      1398 

 


