School of Allied Health Sciences Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000

	STATUS				
	Full-Time		Part-Time		
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Communicative Disorders	2	21	0	1	24
Health Care Administration	17	71	1	10	99
Public Health	3	22	2	10	37
	22	114	3	21	160
TOTAL, School of Allied Health Sciences	1	36		24	

School of Business Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000							
		STA	TUS				
	Full	-Time	Part	t-Time			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL		
Accounting	63	173	8	32	276		
Business Administration	192	224	18	54	488		
Business Education	6	13	1	5	25		
Economics	7	8	0	1	16		
Finance	30	42	5	5	82		
Management	74	47	9	12	142		
Marketing	74	62	4	9	149		
Office Administration	1	1	0	4	6		
	447	570	45	122	1184		
TOTAL, School of Business	1	1017 167					

School of Education								
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender								
Fall 2000								
		STA	TUS					
	Full	-Time	Part	t-Time				
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL			
Child Care & Family Education	4	39	1	68	112			
Early Childhood Education	5	16	5	8	34			
Educational Adm & Supervision	28	37	26	38	129			
Educational Technology	6	6	0	3	15			
Elementary Education	86	324	9	106	525			
Guidance & Counseling	12	33	15	76	136			
Health, Physical Educ & Rec	109	45	14	7	175			
Reading	0	0	0	3	3			
Rehabilitation Services	6	16	0	5	27			
Secondary Education	1	4	1	8	14			
Social Science Education	11	3	2	1	17			
Special Education	7	47	2	25	81			
Teacher Education	2	4	1	17	24			
	277	574	76	365	1292			
TOTAL, School of Education	8	51	4	41				

School of Engineering Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000							
		STATUS					
	Full	Full-Time Part-Time					
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL		
Civil Engineering Computer	13	2	0	0	15		
Engineering Telecommunication	41	18	1	0	60		
Engineering	5	1	0	0	6		
	59	21	1	0	81		
TOTAL, School of Engineering		80		1			

School of Liberal Arts							
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender							
Fall 2000							
		STA	TUS				
	Full	-Time	Par	t-Time			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL		
Art	34	26	2	1	63		
Clinical Psychology	4	16	4	5	29		
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs	131	123	15	16	285		
Criminology	11	8	4	7	30		
English	35	98	6	24	163		
Foreign Languages	0	2	0	2	4		
History	36	16	4	7	63		
Mass Communications	82	110	6	18	216		
Music (Piano Performance)	10	6	0	1	17		
Music Education	55	18	3	8	84		
Political Science	45	64	5	5	119		
Psychology	45	158	3	13	219		
Public Administration	7	10	6	14	37		
Public Policy & Administration	4	15	3	14	36		
Sociology	11	16	14	28	69		
Speech	18	70	2	3	93		
Urban & Regional Planning	11	7	1	0	19		
Urban Studies	8	12	0	2	22		
	547	775	78	168	1568		
TOTAL, School of Liberal Arts	1:	322	2	246			

School of Science & Technology Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000

		STATUS			
	Full	Full-Time Part-Time		t-Time	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Biology	153	436	20	49	658
Chemistry	26	30	4	6	66
Computer Science	223	166	41	33	463
Environmental Science	7	6	10	12	35
Hazardous Materials Mngt	2	3	0	3	8
Industrial Arts Education	9	4	2	0	15
Industrial Technology	154	40	14	1	209
Mathematics	34	15	9	4	62
Mathematics Education	5	17	0	3	25
Meteorology	5	13	1	1	20
Physics	11	8	0	0	19
Science Education	0	3	0	0	3
	629	741	101	112	1583
TOTAL, School of Science & Technology	1:	370	213		

School of Social Work Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000

STATUS				
Full	-Time	Part		
Male	Female	Male Female		TOTAL
45	280	11	39	375
45	280	11	39	375
325		50		
	Male 45 45	Full-Time Male Female 45 280 45 280	Full-Time Part Male Female Male 45 280 11 45 280 11	Full-Time Part-Time Male Female Male Female 45 280 11 39 45 280 11 39

Undecided Majors Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000

STATUS Full-Time Part-Time Male Female Male Female **DISCIPLINE TOTAL** 153 168 84 172 **Undecided Majors** 577 153 168 84 172 577 TOTAL, Undecided Majors 321 256

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender Fall 2000

	STATUS				
	Full-Time		Part-Time		
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
School of Allied Health Sciences	22	114	3	21	160
School of Business	447	570	45	122	1184
School of Education	277	574	76	365	1292
School of Engineering	59	21	1	0	81
School of Liberal Arts	547	775	77	169	1568
School of Science & Technology	629	741	101	112	1583
School of Social Work	45	280	11	39	375
Undecided Majors	153	168	84	172	577
	2179	3243	398	1000	6820
TOTAL UNIVERSITY	5	422	1	398	